| No. | Title | Area | Filing No. Patent No.
Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
1 Antrodia camphorata and application KR  10-2007-0056701 10-1011616
thereof
Cyclohexenone compounds from
2 Antrodia camphorata to treat autoimmune KR  10-2007-0086412 10-1150046
diseases
3 Methods and compos.mons for treating KR 10-2015-7014255 10-2088078
neurodegenerative diseases
4 Methods and composn.lons for treating KR 10-2015-7025170 10-2054038
Leukemia
5 Compositions a.nd Methods for Treating KR 10-2018-7024331 10-2399856
Liver Cancer
6 Methods and Co'mp0s1t10nls'f0r Treating KR 10-2019-7017178 1022433721
Atopic Dermatitis
Methods and Compositions for Treating
7 Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung KR  10-2018-7036078 10-2359784
Cancer
2 Therapeutic Compo.smons For Treating KR 10-2018-0123192 10-2620231
Pancreatic Cancer
Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
9 Antrodia camphorata and application AU 2008200063 2008200063
thereof
10 Methods and compositions for treating AU 2011306068 2011306068
lung Cancer
1 Methods and compos.mon? for treating AU 2013348248 2013348248
neurodegenerative diseases
12 Methods and composn.lons for treating AU 2014218938 2014218938
Leukemia
13 Compositions a.nd Methods for Treating AU 2017219871 2017219871
Liver Cancer
14 Methods and Co.mposmonls.for Treating AU 2017363153 2017363153
Atopic Dermatitis
Methods and Compositions for Treating
15 Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung AU 2017261826 2017261826
Cancer
16 Therapeutic Comp9s1t10ns For Treating AU 2018247249 2018247249
Pancreatic Cancer
Methods and Compositions for Treating
17 an RNA Virus Induced Disease AU 2021266767 2021266767
18 Compositions gnd Methods for Treating IN 201817031341 453432
Liver Cancer
19 Therapeutic Comp951t10ns For Treating IN 201814038515 502663
Pancreatic Cancer
Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
20 Antrodia camphorata and application ID P-00200800007 ID P0027626
thereof
Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
21 Antrodia camphorata and application MY P120080021 MY-144944-A
thereof
” Methods and compositions for treating MY PI12013000945 MY-157341-A
lung Cancer
Methods and Compositions for Treating
23 Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung MY P12018001904 MY-194948-A

Cancer




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
Antrodia camphorata and application
thereof
Methods and compositions for treating
lung Cancer
Methods and Compositions for Treating
Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung
Cancer

SG

SG

SG

200800098-6

201302041.7

11201810082V

144815

188610

11201810082V

Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
Antrodia camphorata and application
thereof

TH

0801000048

93639

Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
Antrodia camphorata and application
thereof

PH

1-2008-000003

1-2008-000003

Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
Antrodia camphorata and application
thereof

1-2008-00041

9485

Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
Antrodia camphorata and application
thereof

IL

199882

199882

Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
Antrodia camphorata and application
thereof
Methods and compositions for treating
arteriosclerotic vascular diseases
Methods and compositions for treating
neurodegenerative diseases
Methods and compositions for treating
Leukemia

ZA

ZA

ZA

ZA

2008/00150

2014/06549

2015/04292

2015/06330

2008/00150

2014/06549

2015/04292

2015/06330

Novel cyclohexenone compounds from
Antrodia camphorata and application
thereof

GCC

2008/9906

GC0007999

KR+ - + - Korea
AU+ + - - Australia
ZA + - + - India

ID «+ -« - - Indonesia
MY + + - - Malaysia
SG =+ - - - Singapore
TH + -+ - - Thailand
PH - - - - Philippines
VN - + + - Vietnam
IL - + - - Israel
ZA + + + - South Africa

GCC + - -+ -+ Saudi Arabia, United Arab

Emirates, Kuwait, Bahrain, Qatar, Oman



