

No.	Title	Area	Filing No.	Patent No.
1	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	KR	10-2007-0056701	10-1011616
2	Cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> to treat autoimmune diseases	KR	10-2007-0086412	10-1150046
3	Methods and compositions for treating neurodegenerative diseases	KR	10-2015-7014255	10-2088078
4	Methods and compositions for treating Leukemia	KR	10-2015-7025170	10-2054038
5	Compositions and Methods for Treating Liver Cancer	KR	10-2018-7024331	10-2399856
6	Methods and Compositions for Treating Atopic Dermatitis	KR	10-2019-7017178	10-2433721
7	Methods and Compositions for Treating Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer	KR	10-2018-7036078	10-2359784
8	Therapeutic Compositions For Treating Pancreatic Cancer	KR	10-2018-0123192	10-2620231
9	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	AU	2008200063	2008200063
10	Methods and compositions for treating lung Cancer	AU	2011306068	2011306068
11	Methods and compositions for treating neurodegenerative diseases	AU	2013348248	2013348248
12	Methods and compositions for treating Leukemia	AU	2014218938	2014218938
13	Compositions and Methods for Treating Liver Cancer	AU	2017219871	2017219871
14	Methods and Compositions for Treating Atopic Dermatitis	AU	2017363153	2017363153
15	Methods and Compositions for Treating Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer	AU	2017261826	2017261826
16	Therapeutic Compositions For Treating Pancreatic Cancer	AU	2018247249	2018247249
17	Methods and Compositions for Treating an RNA Virus Induced Disease	AU	2021266767	2021266767
18	Compositions and Methods for Treating Liver Cancer	IN	201817031341	453432
19	Therapeutic Compositions For Treating Pancreatic Cancer	IN	201814038515	502663
20	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	ID	P-0020080007	ID P0027626
21	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	MY	PI 20080021	MY-144944-A
22	Methods and compositions for treating lung Cancer	MY	PI2013000945	MY-157341-A
23	Methods and Compositions for Treating Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer	MY	PI2018001904	MY-194948-A

24	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	SG	200800098-6	144815
25	Methods and compositions for treating lung Cancer	SG	201302041.7	188610
26	Methods and Compositions for Treating Advanced Stage Non-Small Cell Lung Cancer	SG	11201810082V	11201810082V
27	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	TH	0801000048	93639
28	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	PH	1-2008-000003	1-2008-000003
29	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	VN	1-2008-00041	9485
30	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	IL	199882	199882
31	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	ZA	2008/00150	2008/00150
32	Methods and compositions for treating arteriosclerotic vascular diseases	ZA	2014/06549	2014/06549
33	Methods and compositions for treating neurodegenerative diseases	ZA	2015/04292	2015/04292
34	Methods and compositions for treating Leukemia	ZA	2015/06330	2015/06330
35	Novel cyclohexenone compounds from <i>Antrodia camphorata</i> and application thereof	GCC	2008/9906	GC0007999

KR . . . . Korea

AU . . . . Australia

ZA . . . . India

ID . . . . Indonesia

MY . . . . Malaysia

SG . . . . Singapore

TH . . . . Thailand

PH . . . . Philippines

VN . . . . Vietnam

IL . . . . Israel

ZA . . . . South Africa

GCC . . . . Saudi Arabia, United Arab Emirates, Kuwait, Bahrain, Qatar, Oman